E6.2H-A 5000 Ekip Touch LSI 3p F HR + Acc
E6.2H-A 5000 Ekip Touch LSI 3p F HR + Acc
Extended Product Type E6.2H-A 5000 Ekip Touch LSI 3p F HR + Acc
Product ID 1SDX318372R1
EAN 8051785870991
Catalog Description E6.2H-A 5000 Ekip Touch LSI 3p F HR + Acc
Long Description
E6.2H-A 5000 Ekip Touch LSI 3p F HR + Kit VR Sup E6.2 F 5000A 3pcs UL INST + Kit VR
Inf E6.2 F 5000A 3pcs UL INST + PLC E2.2..E6.2 Padlocks in open D=4mm + MOC
MECC.OPERATION COUNTER E2.2...E6.2 + Sealable trip unit cover E2.2...E6.2 + EKIP
SUPPLY 24-48VDC E1.2..E6.2-Tmax XT + RELT-Ekip 2K-3 E1.2..E6.2-Tmax XT + Bluetooth
disabled ExCo + Estensione garanzia 2 anni - Emax 2 + Factory Test Report for circuit
breakers E6.2 by the Serial Number
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
Alkaline Manganese
Lithium
Battery Chemical
Composition
Button CellBattery Type
6.8 gBattery Weight
85362090CN8
Italy (IT)Country of Origin
1/2E6.2H-A 5000 Ekip Touch LSI 3p F HR + Acc
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/12
85362090Customs Tariff Number
8051785870991EAN
E6.2H-A 5000 Ekip Touch LSI 3p F HR + AccInvoice Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1Number of Batteries
Z6HKUSJE30LAM00006KKOrder Code US and
Canada
8051785870991Package Level 1 EAN
box 1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
SACE Emax 2Product Main Type
Air Circuit BreakerProduct Name
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
E6.2H-A 5000 Ekip Touch LSI 3p F HR + AccShort Description
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
4. Large Equipment (Any External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
Product Configuration
Identifier Description Quantity Type
1SDA078842R1 E6.2H-A 5000 Ekip Touch LSI 3p F HR 1
Air Circuit
Breaker
1SDA079891R1 Kit VR Sup E6.2 F 5000A 3pcs UL INST 1 Accessory
1SDA079893R1 Kit VR Inf E6.2 F 5000A 3pcs UL INST 1 Accessory
1SDA073803R1 PLC E2.2..E6.2 Padlocks in open D=4mm 1 Accessory
1SDA073781R1 MOC MECC.OPERATION COUNTER E2.2...E6.2 1 Accessory
1SDA073870R1 Sealable trip unit cover E2.2...E6.2 1 Accessory
1SDA074173R1 EKIP SUPPLY 24-48VDC E1.2..E6.2-Tmax XT 1 Accessory
1SDA074169R1 RELT-Ekip 2K-3 E1.2..E6.2-Tmax XT 1 Accessory
1SDA114808R1 Bluetooth disabled ExCo 1 Accessory
1SDA082413R1 Estensione garanzia 2 anni - Emax 2 1
Extended
Warranty
1SDA107740R1
Factory Test Report for circuit breakers E6.2 by the
Serial Number
1 Accessory
2/2E6.2H-A 5000 Ekip Touch LSI 3p F HR + Acc
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/12